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
li oo per nr. Age preference under 30.
1583 Market St. "l??.

MAN WITH EPERIENCE operating apray- -

r and tractor. Oood proposition. Ph.
37920. galOl

SALESMAN, experienced In aelllng Infl-
ation, weatheratrippmi. Builder' In-

flating Co.. 9N0 8. Commercial St.
C. H. Bieven. Mgr. I a 108

WOI'LD LIKE to employ a real eat ate
ale.iman. Huff Real Etate Co., Ph.

I07

HELP WANTED FEMALE
RELIABLE WOMAN to live with elderly

couple. Light house work. No laundry.
Ph. fblOO

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES I

EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY for an ex-

perienced bookkeeper. Permanent posi-
tion. Automotive experience desirable.
Apply in peraon. See Mra. Pickett. 355
N. Liberty.
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

380 Stare St Ph tf
WANTED SALESMAN

SAIFSMAN with car. Salary and commis-

sion. Apply from 8:30 to 10:30 a. m..
Fridav. Willamette Valley Root Co., Inc.
30 Lana Ave. 107"

RALERTATESALE5MAN wanted by one
of Salem's leading offices. Ample leads
furnished. Prefer experienced man. How-

ever, exp. not nece.varv. state qualifica-
tion In reply. Confidential. Write box
No. 408. Capital Journal. aglOO

SEVERAL tftsmeri with ear and at leaat
two year' experience. Av. earning
I.ioo per mo. and up. Write P. O. Box

413. Salem, Ore., living paat experience.
ggl09'

INSURANCE SALESMAN, full or part
time. Experience unnecessary. Auto,
truck, fire and casualty line. Open
territory, new incentive coram Lsa ion

plan, competitive rate. Farmer Insur-

ance Group. V. J. 'Bill" O.vko. District
468 Court Street. Salem. Oregon.

Tel. Call or write for appoint-
ment. gtl07'

WANTED POSITIONS

WANTED: Ironing to do In my home. By
tne nour, toc. fnone nn- -

MIDDLF AflKD woamn n ixhea houae c

and cooking. Pn. hl07

CARPENTi:R. new repair, remodel, odd
lobs Reliable. Ph. hl08

WILL PROVIDE excellent home or day
care for amall child. Ph. h!30

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN ser-
vice. Former phone op. Ph. Jtl26

CUSTOM TRACTOR work Ford tractor
D E. Marshall Ph. 21343. neat swegte
achool. bio

COMMERCIAL PLOWING, disking, with
Ford tractor. Ph. 35a82 or 37417. hl07

iTav.ARS NURSERY tor Infant. Grad.
rei. nure in charge. Ph. 22i!91. hl37

AUTO PAINTING Just a hde better by

Ray Etter Call Shrock Motor Co.

NEW LAWNS

Pruning Rototllling, Landscaping, tree
work Richard Boyer. Pit h!33

POES mimeograpning. typing service,
prompt service, quality work, lower
price 069 N. 18th. Ph. h!3B

CEMENT WORK. Sidewalk, driveway.
oatv floor, etc. Ph h!13'

LET I'S do your cement work NOW Dnre-
ay sidewalk, patio, etc. Ph.

hl!7

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin. 20 r. expr Ph. hllO

INTFRIOR painting. Exp Ph. hll3'
BABY SITTING. PH 20380 hllZ

TREE WORK topping, trimming, remov-

ing. Insured operator John Payne
348 8 Church. hill

tiller Ph
hlOO

TRFE WORK, topp.ni trimming, remov
Ing In op Work auar W H

Uter 140 Trade Ph h!07

PLASTFRINO. PATCHWORK to chimney
building Ph Free estimates

hl07

L4.NDSCAPINO
Prun:ng Rot ot II line New lawn tree
work R.ciard Boyer Ph. hi J J

FOR RENT ROOMS
LARCE. pleasant sleeping room, private

entrance. Q'Het home Ladies only. No
smoker or drinkers. Phone 98n
North l'h JklOO

LtOHT hounekeeptng rm. for gentleman.
817.00 per mo. Ph. 33031 or 34710.

Jklll
PLEASANT SLEEPING rm. for gentleman.

1050 Norway. Ph. jklll

NICFI.T turnisriid Bleeping rm , close In.
Women preferred, 133 mo. 1434 Ferrv.

JklOB

SLFEPINO rm. for men, dbl, single.
385 North 14th. JklPQ

NICELY furnished aleeplnt room. 150
Marlon JklOO

SLEEPING RM. Rusinr dut. Heat, not
At cold water 333 Center. )kl07'

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home.
091 N. Summer. Ph.

JkUT

CARPETED, heated, clean rm. Private
home. 3 block from Stale High. Ph
14883 jkllO'

El RMnrn BOOM nth or without gar-
age. Close lo bua. 840 Spruce. PB. 30J4I

ikllf
ROOMS TO RENT
WEFTC OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

l EFFING ROOMS. Very good bed. Com-
fortable. Oil- N. Commercial

.'kioo
COMFORT ABLF qutet ileptn Tnoai.

atea. wa . Wtaur. to.

CUtKblrlLD ADVERTlSlhOl
per Lim I
Per Unt i time 40e

Per Line Urn W

Per Lin ) month 13 00

Ouuid of Salem 1U Pr lint per
dar

Mln 10c: lime mta 10

f Lmfi mm 1110 No Refund
READERS In Lee al Nawe Col Oalfi

Pir unt 0t

To Place an Ad Phune

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE, or would consider trade (or
Salem property In good residential

a eommodiou modern, prac-

tically new EuKene home, off River road
S acre around. For additional Infor-

mation addre Box 429 Capital Journal
a109

hi A MONTH payment buy IB100 rm.
mod-r- n houe. 3080 Fuller road. O't
detail from 3705 unnyvlew Ave. al08

5t anfiirnlibcd houe.
(lood neighborhood. cIoac :n. Newly

decorated InMde and 0'itide. Netvly

paperea, 8 bedroom. 2 bath. Double
garage. Baaement tind furnace heat
Easy termi. H. L. Butt. alOB

ONLY M70tT for all electric horn.
Completely furnished, priced for quirk
aala. 1731 N. Front St. aI07'

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
BEAUTIFUL, neat, clean home with It

unlln. upstair, 3 lie. BR. on firt fir.
1013 din. rm, 19x13 L. rm. witii frpl.,
match, grain oak fir. Wonderful fir.
plan, full dry bsmt.. firt cIbm 8 D.

Fur., exel landscaping, built In 1041

You hould not pax thi one up. A tood
bu for 114000 Piione

ED LUKINBEAL HKAI, ESTATE
440 North 14th alio

VERY neat 3 bedroom home. Furnished." acr tnnd soil. Extra nice front yard.
'16950, term.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

431 H. Hlfh St. Prion
101

RAIN OK NOT. thla lovely 3 BR. horn
wha". the doctor ordered. Plaatered and' hdw. fir, thruotit. Larct room, utility
room, attchd. iar. 18400. Call Kenny Hill.

TEAR OLD. top ahape. Excellent 2 BR.

home with unfinished up. Plaatered.
Hdw. fir, lane lot, lawn to ahrub.

'
'atu-hd-. tarate. 19500. Call Kenny Hill.

"" Huff Real Estate Co.
"'REALTORS 141 Chemeketa St.

Phone Ivea.
a 107

fO.VMi GOOD term- vr- old.
Larae liv. rm.. din. rm. Ceiled

A food buv.
REDUCED

IMM-E- atr term. bdrm din, 3 up
Fireplace, hdw. fir. Lot 75x10. Touna
fruit tree and berrie. Call Harvey

Huff Real Estate Co.
341 Chemeketa St.

Eve.
al07

REnt'CED TO Suburban buna alow
LR.. DR.. kitchen. 2 BR , bath, utility
rm. Lot 130x100. Thla one la very Dice.
Call Lrn Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eve.

al07
ffsE OF THE NICEST home In tha

choo dlatnct, 3 nice BR, full t.

with ahower. lame LR, ftreplare,
full ne dtnlni room. Wall to wall car
pet, and rana aoe. Extra nice yard
Lou of flower and atirub. All thla for

.only 110.500.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ptt. S470T. 44 Court St. Eve. 3733, 3477A
al07

. LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

I ROOM HOI se. Some furniture. Cloae In
Price t.VSOO.

II'BI'RBAN HOME: 41 acre. 3 bedrm
pi a tared houe: full cement basement;
furnace; extra larae livlni rm. Oaraae.
ohlckrn houjie. Cloe in on paved atreet.
Could be ubdivided. Price only IB0D0
Rennonnble term.

ATTRACTIVE 8 ROOM
home. Fireplace; hdw, floor: full ce-

ment basement; oil furnace; Iftraa
floored attic; aaraie. Clone to

School. Price rediired to 113. 000

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

144 State St. Phone l SflS
Iveninca: or

Si on NAME YfirR OWN DOWN PAV-

EMENT New 3 bedrm. with atatr In
larae attic, hdw. floor, fireplace, oil
furnace, extra lee. lot, reason nfole
monthlv pavmrnta

a.w Ftn.L PR! E for thi cute
home, lae. liv. rm., fireplace, hdw. floor.
bath, basement, furnace. Very clean
Choice location. Paved at.

AIUMI HOME A INCOME: 3 bedrm liv
rm.. kitcii., bkth down. I rm. apt. up
Separate antra nre. basement trav.
elce water heater, paved at., very aood

Oall Ra DavtA. Ph Fve.

GEO. A. WALTERS,
Realtor

00 S COMMERCIAL 107

Ht.lflA Nff E 3 bedrm. home In Holly-
wood dut. Hdw. floor, fireplace,

furnace, party rm. In full

tl t.WNi Enitewood He hool dial At t rac-- .
live Iwn aiorv frame hntixe with full
nement, rtdrm. A aewina rm , nice

. fireplace, dnuble a araie.
f ix. vm Suhurbnn ranch le home, ue

kitchen utility rm double auraae.
Ire. lot and nice lawn A ahrub. Hurry1
Thu won't lar

Oall Tvan Slvem. Ph ! Ult Fe
GEO. A. WALTERS,

Realtor
ana COMMERCIAL aln7

fOrCFD nnre Lovelv 7 rm
home on Pinner r Drle. Lie lot. 100x105
O:) pipe furnace, fireplace, nice tiew
Ona veer eld

Three lie bedrm on one floor
lee. din rm , bra tmnk parly rm. in
basement, fawriiut furnare

tin, MM Kalrmount Hill Ai.- Very nire
3 bedrm. home tUi extra rm In
lae liv. rm. A dinlni rm OH pipe fur-
nace

Call Geo Walter, Ph F' e

GEO. A. WALTERS,
Realtor

MO S COMMFRCIAL a 107

fj.WMt. Ne.W I rm. view home Hardwood
floor, fireplace, electric heat. Full com- -

ret baement. Lot IOIkUH 11 000 dn
Call O. Hume lii

State Finance Co., R'ltors
14 S Kith St. Ph. 14131 Tvea. 1M0

a to

a. 75- - rm home located 141 8. 13th
7HOOO
J BR home. r a IBlh Corner lo

a OMi RR home, fireniare. haemenl
At 1371 Franklin St, 11 000 down.

M.MMt Larae 2 BR home. 1141 Oak 81
Raement, furnace. Term

t ftMtNew 3 BR home J14 Ue 8t
FHA commllment tor 18400

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
111 S HUM St. Ph. 31131. Kve. MP4

iioa
Bf "OWSTR: Oood mur bedroom' home

LR. DR. kit., nook, bath lane lot
rlth fruit. In 1500 block N. Church

. alOT

East Enplewood District
3 BR HOUSE

All n one floor. LR, and TR eomh
X Ichen and utllll room. flee, heat
Attached aaraee. 1100 drn Full price
lieioft. r H. A. Loan. Payment 149 97

per fnwith
KEIZER DISTRICT

1' atorv hmijie. j BR rtcwrutlira Larae
living rm and DR Kitchen with tahl
apara. Attached garage. Fireplace. Oil

. haat ri.ll nrira iTOffWl trU
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mbmwiw Ride. Ph
Real Ratal Ineuranr Mt. Loan

alOT

fcr"T aFU,byMay" 15, a beautiful home
on left Ratrliff dr. Larae
iM Bia by dnor Ranee and refrig

al a price in at la rifht. Open
' aJ tern o na, to. ail!

Building Lot Broadway Ave.
A mra lot 50x100 ft , located at 1950

Broadway. A good buy today at 11300.

See our sign.
Wooded Lois Abrams Ave.
Hera art 1 excellent tot. I3i!4l each,
located lut off Siherton Hun wit
north. Eut front, r.ty water. I HOC

each. Look for our aign.
A 'Rancho"

Located in the Keiter area, al! on em
floor and all nice, lovely LARGE room.
Owner will ell for leu In an FHA ap- -

praUal to will accept a lot or small
hon. a down payment. Investigate tni
NOWt TONIOHT!

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL K ST ATE

Phona 331 North Huh
A ros from Hotel Senator)

Kr. Ph. or al08'

SUBSTANTIAL
t BtlEM. home, Bnglewood Dtt. Lie.

rm., frpl., al) hdw. fir., lovely din-

ing rm., brunt kitchen with wah-er- ,
full basement, auto, oil furnace.

Dbl. pit., dbl. iar. with lge. deep freeier.
Shady back ard with Aprlndinc

frpl Price only IU,30. Term.
Dnvt by 1635 N. 20th then call
for appointment. NO AGENTS. a 10

Nf.W 3 bedroom house. Hardwood floor.
Fireplace. Oil floor furnace Laraa front
window. Tree In yard. Quarter mile
city limit and Pacific Highway, Brad'
ley Drivo tsouthi, Neef Addition. Phone

aio
LOOKINO FOR A HOME

FT'RMSHt.D clean 8 rm. houe. Cloae In
Oarage, basement. 11500 down. Only
13 iO

BDRM. horn, S. Commercial bualnea.s
rane. 73S0.

HflKL'S A BI'V! New. 2 larae bedroom
nomf, II vina and dintng room. Lovely
kliclien. util. rm. Lame lot. North.
Only I'Biio.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
North of Greyhound Biu Depot
Ph. Rm. 3.0136. a 104

RANCH STYLE NEW
Only $7,9fl5

Never been lived In. I room ranch style
Dome, automatic heat. Bu by door,
paved at reel. Cement walk. See at
lb4 Lee St. Ph. (evenint

alii

Read This
1750 down. AppraUed Oreaon O. I. loan
on new home. North. 3 bdrm. Hdwd
fir. Utility rm. Att. tar. Lae. lot. Full
price I7OO0.

C. W. Reeve. Realtor
945 S Commercial St. Ph.

Eve. Ph. Ralph Dent
C. W. Reeve elOf

$6950 ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Term. 5 room, basement, automatic oil
furnace. Fruit and berrie. Eaat front.
3 blk. to rhool.
JUST OFF PARK AVENUE

2 BR newly built home. Hdwd. floors,
oil furnace. Take over O. I. loan. Price
1900.
NEW HOME AT BUILDERS

COST
LR. DR. kitchen. 3 BR. baih. All hdwd
fir, fireplace. Automatic oil furnace.
Att. taraae. I79SO.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court flt. Ph.

Eve or air. Craia
Member of the Salem Multiple

Lifting Bureau alOS

REAL OPPORTUNITY
New, all plaxtereri bungalow
with apace In attic for extra room. At-

tached earnae and large lot. in fine lo-

cation. Unfinished, but handy man could
complete for amall outlay of money.
Price 15500 Call Ben Clary.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor

BV OWNKR: Highway frontage 300 ft
4't A. House, other building on 99E
Buuth. 16500. Rt. 4, BOX 498. Ph.

a 109

BV OWNER
RFDICKD to 18700. Newly redecorated

home, Plaalered LR K bath, 2 bedrm
dn.. fin Lulled attlr. utility rm. with
built-i- freeier Fruit rm. Oil heat,
therm, conl Alo aome elec heat
Sprinkler ylem In lawn. Screened
ummer hoiue with fireplace. Attached

taraae. Fenced. 021 Rwemont, Wext
Salem a 100

Kingwood Heights
Very choice location, excellent Tlew,
reaiionable, land.caped. 2 bdrm.,

of a Ird bdrm part hardwood
floor PI note red Auiomatlc heat. Built
in 1942. Rock rein Inln walla Can be
FHA financed Price 110 500. Owner
leatini city and ak for a reasonable
offer.

Capitola District

East Englewood
Atmtwt new 3 bdrm home with

ataira: could be made Into 4

bdrm. Hardwood fir., f'place. 10x11
dinina rm automatic oil heal, bu 4
blk FHA lerm. Total 110 sji.

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
Member ol Multiple Luting Bureau

101 Portland Rd Ph.
Kiex - ai0

THm:i:RFDROOMS, DR LR.T'lTllTbBth'
tian 3 aire good land Chicken Iwe
Ram Some fruit. Call Hughe.

OUMR ll.4INf; (own. miui ell 3 bdrm
I.R DH. kit nook. bmt furnace L
tray, narate CI we in Asking price
i1.oo Submit offer. Cull OIen Seder-tro-

Sever.n Realty Co.
313 Nonh Hih Pa ai07

$1,000 Fl'LL PRICE
3 hedronm home on nice corner lot
Borne n.ce xlirub. fruit and berries
100 will handle

S"),500
plaxered home on acre

of good aoi:. taoo mil handle.

$!l.8,")0
home. 1o f reilii.'e. Nice

Tuinnto mom Fully inu'trd and
20O0 will hand'r

H. E. Corey. Real Estate
hnr.. I 03 or

1,.. Fli or 3..Si43 107- -

Small 2 BR homr, 455 Ford
St. $S7.1()

"s rrr. 2 BR home. Penn 4
Corners .1950

One BR homp. 2155 Mill
SI. noon

2 BR home. 1 A. Lamalrr
Drive 7500

Have Rood 22 acre Silvrrton
farm with S rm. home to trade
for Salem city property. $15,-00-

Call Maddy.

MUST BE SOLI)
Ennlewood dist. Thu 1 BR home

ia above averane. Owner has
taken very nood care. No re-

pairs to make. 8 yrs. old. Ex-
cellent door plan. I mm. poss
Owner leaving town.

Stewart Realty
1I4 at. i, en. vm

rw.i KH JTT,
MAItDT JMH

aTtWABT
.1.7- -

4 Hnl'.t. by o.nrr t .r ptd Vttltti
rm hi .t.r hfil.r, V.n.llin bhna.
Mrt.d. rirwir. Silt, L itnt.ln. At. .111

Iff tt. ai.T Huh... bu.inrM frtmi-u- .
I i.it. l.u .bout 114'

.tr.ri. rm thrr. .14.. Uan.
.hrub. A no.. i. t.ri, t.o .lor.
rowainf ho,u, full furni..rifl ,n.

f.p.rit. b.i.in.A. Woild eon.irt.r
tr.rt. for d tpl.i or h.n in a.t.m
Art). M.fl. rn 1M Mill CI. ,144

Journal Want Ads Pay

Alao trailer home,
Jp...(

1 RM. apt, pullman, kitchen, nlcelv
Middle aied employed lady. 1111 O '..

JPl'
ri'RN. apt., private bath to i .:.

Qround fir. 140 Univerliy. jd"'
LARGE, tight, turn. mod. apt., close tn.

Pvt. entrances, elec. atove. heat refrig.
Oarage. Adult. $70. 001 So. Com I.
Ph.3-43- jplOl

S IN. FltRN. apt. Close'tn. Adult. NO

drinkers. 090 N. Cottage. Ph. 39430.

JpUP
t RM. Ft'RN. apt, Cloae In. Adults. Nt

drinkers. 090 N. Cottage St. Ph. 30430,
JPHI

opt.
Jplll- -

MODERN two large rooma. lurntahed, with
private entranre and bath. Close tt
bua line, utilities furnished. Ph. 30331,
30lBuah St, JplOl

FOR RENT APTS. down, S room fur- -
nlahed. 1 up, I room furnished. 3310
N. 4th. Jpi07

NICE FURNISHED 1 ra. and kitchenette.
058 Center. Jpl07

1 RM. MODERN furnished apt. Ph.
JplOT

ATTRACTIVE 1 rm. apt. Close In. For
employed slrla or couple. 438 M. winter.

)P107

NICE FURNISHED apt All elec Alao light
hakpg. apt. 1078 N. Capitol. Ph.

JpllO"
I RM. APT., pullman kitchen. Nicely turn.

Middle aged employed lady. 1111 Oak St.
JP107"

CLEAN, quiet I rm. apt. Middle aied lad?
preferred. 145 Ferry. JplO"- -

NEW Apartment. Hollywood dial. Adult.
1047 Madison. JpllO

FVRN. S rm. apL Xlectrla heat. PhT

JplOT

t RMS. to bath. 3038 McCoy. Ph.

DANDY FURNISHED APARTMENT. Closo
in. H. L Stlfl. JplOl

NEW MODERN 4 rm. apt., oil electric.
parny iurn. rn. I39I4 eve. Jpl07

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
NirE apt. to aublet for aummer.

Cloe in. Box 433, Capital Journal. JIM
OFFICE SPACE, 2nd floor. Elevator aerv- -

lce. inquire Rm. 300, Llvealey Blda.
Phone jiu

V DRIVE trucka can Ph.
TRUCKS and car. Bmltty'e Clipper Ser

vice, rn cor. center Church.
J

GROCND FLOOR rooms, nitable for ef--
iica or aioreA.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 J

POWER TOOL rental tor home b in-

dustrial tu Bowaar Broa Ph

TRAILERS, 93.00 Par day. Howaer Bros.
803 Ediewater St., Weat Salem. I

BUSINESS RM for rent. H. L. Stiff.
GOOD USED PIAXOS. H L. Stiff. )

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor land-
er. Wo aell everything to complete tho
Job.

raraw?5W8ER BRO Ph J'

WANTED TO RENT
HAVE TOO A HOUSE TO RENT

Wanted: 2 or 3 bdrm. furn. or unf urn.
houses.

L. E. Klump Real Estate
North of Greyhound Bua Depot

Ja 107

COUPLE CHILD desire turn, or partly
iurn. apt, aupiex or noust, pu. 38438.

Ja 101'
3 BDRM. unf urn. house, north ot town.

Phone JalOB

PERMANENTLY empl. Salem man with
wife, 2 children, needs unfurn. 3 bedrm.
home, duplex. evea. JalOl

YOITNO M.D. and family desire 3 or
bedroom unfurnished house. Ph. 36052.

"nn
RESPONSIBLE COUPLE, no children,

wlshea 9 rm. house or duplex. Ref-
erence. Ph. 33514. JhlOO

ROOM AND 60ARD
CHRISTIAN lady want to board rm.

children, I ;.t I, In my home. By dar,
week or mo. in. Phone J) 109

ROO M BOA
93

N. Cottage. JJ110

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Brown billfold around Front to

Center. Some money to Taluable picture.
P o. Box 236. Turner, Ore. Mra. Walter
Harris. klfll

LOST: Shaded blue handle for Imported
imbrell,, Sat. afternoon on city bu.

Reward. 15 Highway Ave. Ph.
kioi

MISCELLANEOUS
RUMMAGE aale FrI. only. 594 N. Liberty.

mlOT

MxM FRAME building. Wired and plumbed.
On paved alley. .000 Block aouth. Suit-
able warehouse, whole le. etc. Price
'300. Phone owner at mill"

.ES SPRINGER, men's batter 404 Court.
miso

FARMERS Good atock retreaded trac-
tor tires Guaranteed! Bars strut Buy
now. pay later. Fireatone Store. Cen-
ter to Liberty. mI09a

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY 8 EM LER DENTIST
Adoipb Blda. State to Commercial Sta.

SALEM Phone m

HAVE TOUR SINGER Sewing machine)
repaired by a O'lallfied 8:nser represen-ta- "

e PTi for free pick up and
delivery service on al. make of ma-
chine Fre- - estimate given before work
Is started singer Sewing Machine Co.
I N Com'l m

BUILDING MATERIAL
NEW 4xl7heet! 3cq! t'.

Asbestos aiding. 910 so. New grade A

doors at low pricei. New oak flooring,
standard width and thickne, random
length. 1130 per M P.i C. U.
Lone, mile nnrtli of Keirer. mal!3

Nr. Wi-ln- . sheet
7!w

per"M. oi
4" cents per square tl. Rock lathe,
33 cents a yard. Bargain on elec. water

toile.. oll pir" C. G. LONG,
1 mile N. of Kelter, ph.

mallO
LUMBER

ALL GRADES at mill price tfe. 4 otalplaP.
1115 per M. lumber 115 per load.
Free delivery. West Salem Sawmill, 100
Wallace Road Pnone tnallO

USETl FIR FLOORING, Ph. 30703 or
mal9

NOW
One, two or three years t pay. Fog
free eutlmates phone

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.
mailt

Al l M LOCK - ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. Tho modern permanent f.

tee voui, dealer or dial, Cail
malSI

your home. CaB ot Salem
Perm a Stone Co., 433 Court oaaioo

lTlo! Ho"
3. 18 M. NO. 3. 83 50. We del. Philip
Bros, Rt. 1. Boi 111. Ph. MP33.

BIB

NEW R O. W. WINDOWS
Weather at ripped, sprint cushion win
clow. Easy to Install. Many slaes t
Bteck, Orders quickly filled. Hundreds
or low priced sash on hand. C u,
LONO, 1 mile H. of Reiser, ph.

mallO
CSFO 0S n t2TrT On t

Center St. u Fmltalad church. H mi N.
a III

SAVE ON ROOFtNO
Let Ward give row eomoiew m

STALLED price ea your roofing aeeda,
wide rang of eo:ora Coll our out:do
aaviesmaa tot free aatlaaou phono

MONTOOMFRT Or 4RD OO
SALEM. OREGON

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! It your property I for aaie,

rent or exchange, tut it witb ua w
have all kind of cab buyer.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S H'.gb St

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
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

I l ave Jut taken a llatint that can
be the mean of the beginning of a new
life for you and your family a well a

provide a aubntantial living. 70' acrea
with a completely modern ranch home,
good barn, machine ahed. all fenced,
and ttit 30 mile from Sa-

lem. The owner haa agreed to take
down twill conalder trade), and you
can quickly pay off the balance from
the earning of the place.
Thi la a rare chance for you to make a
aound Inveatment tn you and your
family' future. Drive over tonight.
Phone me at for direction.

Your truly.
KENNY HILL

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 141 Chemeketa Si
Phona Eve.

bl07
F O R AI.E1 Ma ere aof f a r m land"13

mile aomh of Salem on Htahway 90
Term. See owner at 3510 Cherry Ave

bioi

FOR RENT FARMS
UlODPASTr REfor rent ilejfofJr-lem- .

Year round atream. Phone
after 8pm bal OS

FOR SALE ACREAGE

S6500
10 Aire, clean, I bdrm. houe. barn,
chicken house, berrie, frul.t nut a. lo-

cated II mile NW Salem on good road,
near x hool tt atore. Thla la priced to
ten.

ONE ACRE Raal. cloe In. nic 3 bdrm
house, unfin. attic, amall barn, abun-
dance nhrubn. fruit. Priced at 87400
for Immed. aale. Owner will consider
car truck or houe trailer in trade.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
3M N Hih St. Ph

bblOO

W
All till 4 A. branch bottom, mod. I
rm home, burnt., floor furn., 3 car
garage, outbldg.. incl new Butane
range, milk row. chlkena, amall trac-
tor, implement for 17500. Low terma.

Strout Realty
OhO 8. 13th St. Ph. 35131

A VERY NICE ACRE
With 7 bdrm. h.f .m.11 b.rn. lol. of
fruit ft nut., plrnly 01 .Itruo. flow,
rr. rlrt.f :tt an I. n - .,i. '..rftv on
.It rr,. Ihl. U 1, f.. Ihli lorl...
Pnr, 17 400 Will t.k, r.r tr.ll.r
h... In trad, call Rir. or Han.on.

John H. Hansen. Realtor

FRACTIONAL acre. 73 3x1380 3 Pront-ai-

on State St Eaat Corner.
Call evening. 4013 State St. Ph.

bblll
BT OWNER' acre, family home, flower,

shrubbery, fruit, barn, chicken ahed
Oood local ion. Quick poeion. tun
Lancaster Drive, bbl07

PHOIC rC R EK ACREAGE
3 tTRKS with oter 350 It. of beautiful

Crolaan Creek. Open for sunshine with
catterea aligde tree. Rich,, creek bot-

tom o l. 10 minute from flty. m le
from Salem Golf coure. Price 18300
Phone owner at bblll

lilt ACRE river bottom farm. 17 A. mint,
9 A ban. approx. 40 acre la cultiva-
tion and more could be cleared eaatly.
On I BR home with unfinished attic.
One 3 room home, larae barn. Price

18 500 include erowa equipment trac-
tor irrtaation system, etc Immediate

State Finance Co., R'ltors

4CRE. A :ee 'fx at Ion tor a country
home. View Tree On paved road le.
lhan 4 mile from town I16S0 J5fl
down o make offer. Phone

bb',07
TO iew. 1 bedrtiT

horn. Oood bars. Only 4 tail freai
Sam 14500

THK REAL ESTATE M.RKET
493 R. High Si. Phone

To place classified ads
Phone

REAL ESTATE

PAYING INVESTMENT
This house has 4 apts. on one

floor. Income $110 plus own-
ers quarters. Business zone.
$7500. Terms.

E. A. McGlauflin
EDW. A. DYCK REALTOR

FURNISHED 3 ROOMS
Less than $2000, full price

Elec. utility rm., Ch. bae. About 110th
ac Paved rd. Treea. ahrub. flower.
Near Salem. Immediate position.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty Ph. 37113

rl07

TRADE
Owner of the following properly

will conaider trade:

3 BR., RH., LR., DR., full bath. hwd.
fir., elec. heat. Lot 04x330. Located
north, will trade tor acreage north.

3 BR.. LR DR., full bath, hwd. fir.
A., good barn. ahed. Located north.

Will trade for lot If aultab.
BR.. LR.. DR.. BN ?? bath,

unf allic. To lot 58x105. Lo-

cated cloe to Leahe achool. W.ll trade
for acreage.

J BR., LR.. DR . full bath. hwd. fir.,
fir. furnace, unf. etuc. Will build ear
Located north. Will trade for u it able
lota to build court.

T A. Bleeping porch. LR., DR..
elec. heat. util. rm.. chick hae wood
ahed. Located north. Will trade lor e

5 rm. house close in.

4 BR. LR.. DR.. full bath, carpeted
f.r.. elec. heat, util. rm. Garaae. Lot
75x178. Located north. Will trade for
good farm up to 030.000.

1 BR.. LR BN., util. rm. Lot aire
75x308. Located north. Will aell for
amall down payment or trade.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Ona S. OLson C. R. Rlckard

085 CHEMAWA ROAD
Mile Wet of Keiier School
Ph. or c!07

NELSON-NE-
WS

GUARDIANSHIP SALE
cottage 1th 'j A. off Madrone

Ave. Variety of trull. 2 blk. to Salem
Height achool to city bu: city water.
Graveled at. Property ren'ed for 130
per mo. Price 13300, about caah, bal.
110 per mo

DISTRESS SALE
Owner need money for hi biLnlne
at Clatkan:e. will therefore conaider
an immediate reaonable offer on t
nice home on Croian Crk. Rd. I rm.

gar. Beautiful Undrapin. good
well to water ayatem. It la priced al
9850

APT. HOUSE LOCATION
Ideal apot for two apartmeni
blda. in accommodate teacher anfl
aciiool executive. Pvmt.. aide wale to
all utilit ;e in iot accessible from the
alley. The 14500 price u all right.

FARM
All in cull., except amall woodlot
fr. orchard. Well with elec. pump, creek
to aprtnt. houae with baih. fire-

place, barn, chicken hae. Owner want
lo ell: think I10.JOO la right price.
Let', ahow it lo you.

If none of the abote meeia your
need, tell u what you want, and
we will tell you where It i.

Nelson & Nelson
Specialirlni Realtor

703 North High Si. Phone
C107

Income Drive Buys
19000 -- 3 he.. t lou. 1383 Htne St
Term.
134 000 apt. hae. Marion
St.. acroe from park. Oood Income.

Good Buys
GARDEN ROAD. NR 8 W BOLE HCHOOL

Well made aiarter" home. Furnlalved
li acre. 14500 Need aomt iiuldt f.niah- -

ing.
I03O HUNT ST. 1700 Neat little home.

cloe in Hollywood d.trlct
I07M Offer considered 1485 LANCASTER

DRIVE. NR. GARDEN RD. acre la- -
tory he.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

3007 NORTH CAPITAL ST.
Office Ph. Eve. or Mill

CIO

SACRIFICE 2 lou en ranter with or
tla front bids. Will sell or trade.
Located near Richland. Wah.. tha Ato-
mic City. Ideal for any kind of

Contact J. Leater Hartsock, 1010
NlOlh. Phone elOO

BT OTTNFR: 7 room home and biutn.
Highway 00. Owner, 1113 N. Pacific
lliehwav Woodburn. cioa

Apartment House
Cloae In. Waiting diatanae 4 apartments
up. in basement. All furniahed. Pri-
vate bath. Income 1175 mo. Price 119
M0 Shown by appointment. Phone

General Real Kstate
158Center Ph. clOB

CROISAN ClTpEK building lot" Tree
creek. It mile 0. S. bank. tllSO. Ph

. C11S

BY OWNFR miut be moved, coey bed
room hou wired for ranee, V. blind
Tnnilre at io Center St ci07

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANT A DAIRY FARM
Have caah buer. Alao seed 11 claaa

poultry farm. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Xeedham, Realtors

341 State. Rm. 4 Upstair. Tri.
Re eelM

WE NEED YOCR LISTING
Our loan loan teat eaa e.ooe your deal

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

10 R.th St Pft ea.I9
t RK tn need at good hojeto-e- ;i
IB aw near Salem If row wik to ctoi
yoir for ea'e

BROS.. BO Al TORS
114 aV Uberta as

Phona
Insurance for

FOR SALE HOUSES
B OHSER: 3 yr. old, 3 bdrm. Center Ir.

dinette, inside utility. Fenced back yd.
I860 t. Capital. Ph. 360B8. al07

BY OWNER: Bargain. Vacant 3 bdrm.
LDK. 2ith N. 4th. 3 blk. Highland
ch. Eat fronl, wired for range. Elec.

W. H. Bsmt. Furnace. Garage. Fruit
Newly dec. 16600, 81600 down. In-

quire 4S0 N. 3Ut. al0

NORTH SUMMER ST.
Larae 4 bdrm. home. LR, fireplace. DR.
nook. Full baxement ft finUhed rm. Oil
heat. Price 112.500.

NEW RANCH TYPE
Be the first to live in thi home. L.jre
LR. DR, picture w Indow, fireplace
Lovely kitchen. 3 larie bdrm. Load
of cloxet apace. Clo.e to Engl wood

aciioo). Prlre only 110,900.

WITH G.l. LOAN
S rm. cottage. Oil furnace. Oarage. 14
yra. old. Nice view. 11500.

General Real Estate

Beautiful View of the
Mountains

Clcwe to Wallace Rd. 3 A. Cloe 10 ch. 0

rm. older plastered home. Fruit 4k be-
rrie. Priced I76S0. Shown by appoint-
ment. Ph.

General Real Estate
355 Center St. al07

MOtirlRN FLASTERFtl 3 bedroom hone.
BaAemcnt. auto. awdut furnace. Near
attire, church, bim. chool. Ideal for
retired couple. SwHl location for

17500. 15000 cah. 1345 N. 17th
a 109

BY OWNFR Vtew homeCandalarta
hghta. New 3 BR lae. LR. DR. kitchen
nook. Dbl. garage, auto, oil furnace.
l.ae lot 345 Alice Ave Turn wet at
Dairy Quern. Ph. 34401 a 10

5 ACRES
On Lancaier Drive. Two home, with
larae garaae. barn, poultry houae. all
kind of fruit, nut ahrub. garden
ground. ouiide fireplace. Immediate
pnurMinn of r.ther home, Full price
for everything 115.000. Home may be
nold aeparately. firt time offered for

if you have an eve a lo the fu-

ture of SMlem. you had bner look
thi over. Exclusive Cell Joe. Be. 37317.

$3.")00
3 bdrm home Full baement. Paved
iren Double taraae. It take cah lo

handle but l a aood buv. See Mr.
Wamberg. Ee Ph 31511.

5 Bedrooms
Here I the liome lor H.e lane familr.
nice larae home wufi fun basement, al)
kind of fruit, nut, exi ra land. ome
n.ce lou. rould be aold off of till

Pull pt.ee for everything 10 000
Se Mac Q iern Ph. 28470

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1!40 N Capitol Ph 38310 alOI- -

iFE THIS lOVDI.T 3 BR home LR DR.
k.i raimi ui.. ant aaraar. oaemeni
W furnace, plastered, located at 1331
Franklin l!.fi00 dn Ral at tS, per m)
f wu inm pine, ore tni Today.

John H. Hansen, Realtor
rnonea jip, im Fairgrniinda

!0

FOR SALE LOTS
LARiiE LOT. lO.vt 133. 0 room modern

hnur A doiihre earaae; fruit, nul. ber-
rie A garden Near aood actiool
churches it mile from Salem. 0 mite
from Albanv All furniahed. Quick

lt,00 Some terma may be ar-
ranged Add re P. O B01 III, Jeffer-
son. Oregon a a 10

virw iotw. soo blk. viJita Ave wood-
KU lOTB. 000 blk.. RBlCllfl Dr.

ritv water P'i 4Jg4 a'
FOR SALE FARMS

32 ACRES
in tcr under cultivation 10 acre

hop), good building. I atanrhion barn
Will accept home tn Salem a pari
pavmenl. Total price for everything
118 000

Al Isaak Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Linng Bureau

We Portland Road
Ph. Bvea.

bioo
roo m w ti h 1 rm he and bu

barn. Haa nice creea. aome timber, 18
A prune ona of the bet orchard
a on nd Sa le m A 10 ha a bout 00 A

oaia and Hairy Veirh and eemat
prinaa. Thi la ana o4 the beat bu

aa the rrop true year ahouid atoa al
teaei It 000 The price to onlv 111 000
ik mm down wm handle thu farm. Bal
eay term See

A. A. Larsen
471 Perr Street, ffalem Oreeaw

Phono off tea or reaidewee
bill

West Salem Fuel Co.
ORY OR OREE1 SLAB WOOL

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD OROWTR BLOCK WOOD.

CLE.4N HO BARK
SCREENED RAWDCSf
RCRAL D B, ITER ItS

DIESEL AND STOVE 01
Pnoae saieaa

Alao PHI ap wood al 1335 Bdaei
St w saefp e
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